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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2010  7:07:14PM

Assembly District 60

 1,456 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 152 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 3 AFFIDAVIT

 140 RICHARD L BRODSKY

 273 SEAN COFFEY

 235 ERIC R DINALLO

 575 KATHLEEN M RICE

 268 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN

 1 JOAN GAGLIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BUDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER REDPATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR ALPIS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,495 

Assembly District 61

 3,656 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 287 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 28 AFFIDAVIT

 269 RICHARD L BRODSKY

 566 SEAN COFFEY

 354 ERIC R DINALLO

 1,253 KATHLEEN M RICE

 1,168 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN

 1 ANDREW KOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO BAPTISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHURCK SHEMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORA THE EXPLORER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOD ALMIGHTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 I SMOKE I VOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,619 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2010  7:07:14PM

Assembly District 62

 2,198 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 158 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 5 AFFIDAVIT

 140 RICHARD L BRODSKY

 321 SEAN COFFEY

 260 ERIC R DINALLO

 701 KATHLEEN M RICE

 372 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN

 1 A. LENZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,796 

Assembly District 63

 2,519 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 223 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 12 AFFIDAVIT

 226 RICHARD L BRODSKY

 343 SEAN COFFEY

 303 ERIC R DINALLO

 894 KATHLEEN M RICE

 713 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN

 1 ALICE PUNZONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GLENN BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE WEISER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYLES GOLDERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,488 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2010  7:07:14PM

Total for Democratic Attorney General (Citywide) - Richmond County

 9,829 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 820 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 48 AFFIDAVIT

 775 RICHARD L BRODSKY

 1,503 SEAN COFFEY

 1,152 ERIC R DINALLO

 3,423 KATHLEEN M RICE

 2,521 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN

 1 A. LENZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE PUNZONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO BAPTISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHURCK SHEMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORA THE EXPLORER (WRITE-IN)

 2 GLENN BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOD ALMIGHTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 I SMOKE I VOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN GAGLIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE WEISER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BUDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYLES GOLDERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER REDPATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR ALPIS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,398 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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